Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

The self interest perused by individuals causing collective destruction is called theory of

The President lobbied for passage of his new trade bill which would liberalize trade with
industrialized countries such as Japan, members of the European Community, and Canad.
Each of the following, if true, could account for the above, except:

Anti diuretic hormone is secreted by one of the following glands:

In mitosis chromosomes line up at the equatorial plate during

A unit of length equal to the average distance between the earth and sun is called

Question Image

A boy saves Rs. 4.56 the first month, Rs. 3.82 the second month and Rs. 5.06 the third
month. How much did he save altogether ?

The deepest plant on earth is:

When first martial law was promulgated in Pakistan?

Tides are generated by

Find the cube root of 512/3375

Which of the following is labelled to as GOOD CHOLESTROL for humans

In circle of radius 5 cm, AB and AC are two equal chords such that AB = AC = 6 cm. What is
the length of the chord BC ?

Answers Choice

A. The psycho-cultural theory
B. the tragedy of justified war
C. Securitization theory

D. None of these

A. The President is up for re-election
and needs to show results.

B. Labour unions have petitioned the
President to provide more local jobs.
C. The trade agreement could bring
a quid pro quo on pending
negotiations.

D. Economists claimed that the
passage of the bill would increase
the country trade deficit.

E. It was politically desirable for a
trade bill at the present time.

. Pituitary

. Pancreas

. Thyroid

. None of these

. Anaphase
Metaphase
Prophase
Telophase

. Light year
Astronomical unit
Parsec

None of these

2.25cm
45cm
1.25cm
2.5¢cm

Rs. 12
Rs. 12.50
Rs. 13
Rs. 13.44

DOoW» DOWr DOWP UOUP DOWr

Trench
Mariana trench
Mangrove
Groove

1956
1958
1969
1977

oW DOwP

A. The movement of ships in the
oceans

B. The gravitational effect of moon
and sun on our earth

C. The movement of the earth
around the sun

. None of these

O

12/15

16/25

8/15

None of these

. High density Ipoprotein

. Low density lipoprotein
very low density lipoprotein
None of these

9.6 cm

wr DOoWr DOWm»



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Number Series Test
36/4,18/4,9/4, ...

Pakistan purchased 4 helicopters Mi35 from

Which of the following is not associated with earth environment

An economist was quoted as saying that the Consumer Price Index (CPI) will go up next
month because of a recent increase in the price of fruit and vegetables.
Which of the following cannot be inferred from the statement ?

It is possible to recognize a person in the dark by simply hearing his unique voice. it is
because of the:

In water pollution, industries are said to be the:

Which is the greatest five digit number exactly divisible by 279?

B. 8.5/4
C. 8/4
D. 16/4

A. USA
B. China

D. France

B. Thermosphere
C. Stratosphere
D. Troposphere

A. The cost of fruits and vegetables
has risen sharply.

C. The cost of fruit and vegetables is
a major item in the CPI.

D. Food cost changes are reflected
quickly in the CPI.

E. Other items that make up the CPI
have not significantly decreased in
price.

B. Frequency
C. Time period
D. Quality

B. Point sources
C. Area sources
D. None of these

A. 99603

C. 99550
D. None of these



