

CSS MCQs Test for General Abilities

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The self interest pursued by individuals causing collective destruction is called theory of	<p>A. The psycho-cultural theory B. the tragedy of justified war C. Securitization theory D. None of these</p>
2	The President lobbied for passage of his new trade bill which would liberalize trade with industrialized countries such as Japan, members of the European Community, and Canada. Each of the following, if true, could account for the above, except:	<p>A. The President is up for re-election and needs to show results. B. Labour unions have petitioned the President to provide more local jobs. C. The trade agreement could bring a quid pro quo on pending negotiations. D. Economists claimed that the passage of the bill would increase the country trade deficit. E. It was politically desirable for a trade bill at the present time.</p>
3	Anti diuretic hormone is secreted by one of the following glands:	<p>A. Pituitary B. Pancreas C. Thyroid D. None of these</p>
4	In mitosis chromosomes line up at the equatorial plate during	<p>A. Anaphase B. Metaphase C. Prophase D. Telophase</p>
5	A unit of length equal to the average distance between the earth and sun is called	<p>A. Light year B. Astronomical unit C. Parsec D. None of these</p>
6	Question Image	<p>A. 2.25 cm B. 4.5 cm C. 1.25 cm D. 2.5 cm</p>
7	A boy saves Rs. 4.56 the first month, Rs. 3.82 the second month and Rs. 5.06 the third month. How much did he save altogether ?	<p>A. Rs. 12 B. Rs. 12.50 C. Rs. 13 D. Rs. 13.44</p>
8	The deepest plant on earth is:	<p>A. Trench B. Mariana trench C. Mangrove D. Groove</p>
9	When first martial law was promulgated in Pakistan?	<p>A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1969 D. 1977</p>
10	Tides are generated by	<p>A. The movement of ships in the oceans B. The gravitational effect of moon and sun on our earth C. The movement of the earth around the sun D. None of these</p>
11	Find the cube root of $512/3375$	<p>A. 12/15 B. 16/25 C. 8/15 D. None of these</p>
12	Which of the following is labelled to as GOOD CHOLESTROL for humans	<p>A. High density lipoprotein B. Low density lipoprotein C. very low density lipoprotein D. None of these</p>
13	In circle of radius 5 cm, AB and AC are two equal chords such that AB = AC = 6 cm. What is the length of the chord BC ?	<p>A. 9.6 cm B. 11 cm C. 12 cm D. 9 cm</p>

14	Number Series Test 36/4, 18/4, 9/4,	A. 4.5/4 B. 8.5/4 C. 8/4 D. 16/4
15	Pakistan purchased 4 helicopters Mi35 from	A. USA B. China C. Russia D. France
16	Which of the following is not associated with earth environment	A. Lithosphere B. Thermosphere C. Stratosphere D. Troposphere
17	An economist was quoted as saying that the Consumer Price Index (CPI) will go up next month because of a recent increase in the price of fruit and vegetables. Which of the following cannot be inferred from the statement ?	A. The cost of fruits and vegetables has risen sharply. B. Consumers have decreased their consumption of fruits and vegetables. C. The cost of fruit and vegetables is a major item in the CPI. D. Food cost changes are reflected quickly in the CPI. E. Other items that make up the CPI have not significantly decreased in price.
18	It is possible to recognize a person in the dark by simply hearing his unique voice. it is because of the:	A. Pitch B. Frequency C. Time period D. Quality
19	In water pollution, industries are said to be the:	A. Line sources B. Point sources C. Area sources D. None of these
20	Which is the greatest five digit number exactly divisible by 279?	A. 99603 B. 99882 C. 99550 D. None of these